
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun

The last date for uploading of tender document and submission of bid in e
specification no. 01/2022-23/DGM(CD
(CD-II), UJVNL, CD&H, Pashulok, Rishikesh, Dehradun
(M&M Bolero or equivalent) with driver for One Year (12 months) For Dy.G.M. (CD
Office, Pashulok, Rishikesh, Dehradun 
 

1- Last Date/Time for receipt of bid 
2-last Date for submission of documents in Hard copy in office     : 
3- Date of opening of bid on the website
Other terms and conditions will remain same and 
addendum/corrigendum/cancellation etc. may be seen from the 
http://uktenders.gov.in” 
Deputy General Manager (CD-II)
CD&H, Pashulok, Rishikesh 
 

 

 

vifjgk;ZifjfLFkfr;ksa ds dkj.k
_f’kds”knsgjknwu ds }kjkvkeaf=r fufonk la
¼lh-Mh &II½] lh-Mh-,.M ,p i”kqyksd] _f’kds”k] nsgjknwugsrq ,d  g
pkyd ,d o’kZ ¼12 ekg½ gsrqfdjk;sijmiyC/k djkus dk dk;Z
1- oSolkbZVijfufonktekdjus dh vafrefrfFk ,oa le;  
2- gkMZdkWihdk;kZy; esatekdjus dh vafre
3- oSolkbZVijfufonk [kksyus dh frfFk ,oa le;  % 

vU; “krsZ ;FkkorjgsaxhA 
fufonklaacfU/krfoLrr̀fooj.k] ifjf'k"V] 'kqf)i= vFkokfujLrhdj.k ds lEcU/k 
eastkudkjhbZ&çksD;ksjesaViksVZyhttp://uktenders.gov.in

lh-Mh-,.M ,pIk”kqyksd] _f’kds”kA 
 
 
 

UJVN LTD. 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866, 

Website:www.ujvnl.com 
Time Extension Notice 

“e” Tender 
The last date for uploading of tender document and submission of bid in e-portal against tender 

23/DGM(CD-II)/CD&H,Rishikesh, invited by  Deputy General Manager 
CD&H, Pashulok, Rishikesh, Dehradun for Hiring of one no. Light diesel vehicle 
equivalent) with driver for One Year (12 months) For Dy.G.M. (CD-II) in CD&H 

Office, Pashulok, Rishikesh, Dehradun  is hereby extended as under due to some  unavoidable reason: 

Last Date/Time for receipt of bid in the portal: 12.08.2022 up to 16:00 Hrs. 
last Date for submission of documents in Hard copy in office     : 16.08.2022 up to 16:00 Hrs. 

of bid on the website: 17.08.2022 at 15:00 Hrs. 
Other terms and conditions will remain same and further details, subsequent 
addendum/corrigendum/cancellation etc. may be seen from the  e-procurement portal 

II) 

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

;wtsoh,ufyfeVsM 
eq[;ky; **mTToy**egkjkuhckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808] QSDl& 0135&2763508 
lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0U40101UR2001SGCO25866 

osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com 

frfFkfoLrkjlwpuk 
“ bZ”fufonkuksfVl 

vifjgk;ZifjfLFkfr;ksa ds dkj.kmiegkizcU/kd ¼lh-Mh &II½];w-ts-oh-,u fyfeVsM]lh-Mh-,.M ,p i”kqyksd] 
ds }kjkvkeaf=r fufonk la&01/2022-23/DGM (CD-II)/CD&H, Rishikesh¼miegkizcU/kd 
,.M ,p i”kqyksd] _f’kds”k] nsgjknwugsrq ,d  gYdkMhtyokgu] ¼efgUnzk cqysjks ;k lerqY;½ e; 

pkyd ,d o’kZ ¼12 ekg½ gsrqfdjk;sijmiyC/k djkus dk dk;Z½ dh frfFk;kWafuEukuqlkjfoLrfjr dh tkrhgSaA& 
oSolkbZVijfufonktekdjus dh vafrefrfFk ,oa le;  % 12-08-2022dks 16%00 ctsrdA 
gkMZdkWihdk;kZy; esatekdjus dh vafrefrfFk ,oa le;  % 16-08-2022 dks 16%00 ctsrdA 

[kksyus dh frfFk ,oa le;  % 17-08-2022 dks 15%00 cts A 

fufonklaacfU/krfoLr`rfooj.k] ifjf'k"V] 'kqf)i= vFkokfujLrhdj.k ds lEcU/k 
http://uktenders.gov.inls yhtkldrhgSA 

miegkizcU/kd ¼lh-Mh &II½ 

“fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa” 

248006 

portal against tender 
Deputy General Manager 

sel vehicle 
II) in CD&H 

,.M ,p i”kqyksd] 
miegkizcU/kd 

YdkMhtyokgu] ¼efgUnzk cqysjks ;k lerqY;½ e; 

fufonklaacfU/krfoLr̀rfooj.k] ifjf'k"V] 'kqf)i= vFkokfujLrhdj.k ds lEcU/k 


